#SaferWorld Report I
April 2019

1 s Nl r by ':__.'-‘ "

86 Criminals Apprehended - $866,436 Recovered

Each month, 3SI shares highlights of crimes solved with the help of police and our Tracking
Technology. Together with our customers, we are breaking the crime cycle and creating a
#SaferWorld.

Top Stories
Amount
Recovered / Summary
Arrests
$45,257 Phone Tracker — Vaughn, ON — April 1
1 arrest

A suspect broke into a phone store after hours and stole smartphones and a
Phone Tracker. The Tracker alerted Law Enforcement. Police were able to use
the device’'s GPS data to locate and arrest the criminal and recover the stolen

goods.

$57,800 .

2 arrests Phone Tracker — Jamestown, ND — April 4
Two suspects robbed a big-box store of smartphones and a Phone Tracker.
Police used data from the device to track the suspects through multiple
jurisdictions. When the device became stationary in a neighboring town, police
moved in and made the arrest. All the stolen merchandise was recovered.

$2,500 .

2 arrests Tobacco Tracker — Cypress, TX — April 7

Two suspects broke into a big-box retailer and stole cigarettes and a Tobacco
Tracker. Police tracked the suspects to a nearby residence where both suspects
were captured, and a full recovery was made.

M info@3si.com % 101 Lindenwood Drive, Suite 200, Malvern, PA 19355



#SaferWorld Report

April 2019

Amount

Recovered /

Arrests

$115,000
2 arrests

$30,000
3 arrests

$40,000
2 arrests

$22,900
1 arrest

Summary

Cash Tracker — Brownstown, PA — April 8

Two suspects robbed a bank of cash and a Cash Tracker and fled by car at an
alarming rate. Police were immediately notified by the device and a chase
ensued. The suspects, driving at speeds upwards of 115mph, crashed the car.
Both individuals were transported to the hospital with non-life-threatening injuries
from the crash. Police were on hand to take the suspects into custody. All the
stolen cash was recovered.

Phone Tracker — Houston, TX — April 10

Three suspects broke into a popular electronics store and stole smartphones
and a Phone Tracker. Police used GPS data to locate the suspects in a
neighboring town. When the car stopped at a local convenience store, Law
Enforcement moved in and made the arrest. All the stolen merchandise was
recovered.

Phone Tracker — Cleveland, OH - April 23

Five suspects raided a local electronics store and stole smartphones and a
Phone Tracker. The device alerted police, who were logged in and tracking. The
group spread out, running in different directions. Police were able to capture two
of the five involved. A full recovery was made. An investigation is pending for the
remaining suspects.

Pharma Tracker — Irmo, SC - April 27

A lone suspect entered a chain drugstore and stole prescription drugs and a
Pharma Tracker. The suspect fled, but police used tracking data to locate the
thief in just 13 minutes. All the stolen drugs were recovered and kept off the
streets.

Other April Successes

4/2

4/3

4/5

Business Type City/State Arrests $ Recovered Device Type
. . Cash
Bank Philadelphia, PA 1 $1,923 Tracker
Convenience Store Harrisburg, PA 2 $500 Cash
Tracker
Bank Council Bluffs, IA 2 $4,300 Cash
Tracker
M info@3si.com 2 101 Lindenwood Drive, Suite 200, Malvern, PA 19355



#SaferWorld Report

April 2019

Business Type

City/State

$ Recovered

Device Type

4/5

4/6

4/8

4/8

4/9

4/10

4/12

4/12

4/13

4/13

4/15

4/15

4/15

4/16

4/17

417

4/17

4/18

4/18

Bank

Pharmacy

Pharmacy

Big Box Store

Electronics Store

Bank

Electronics Store

Bank

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Bank

Bank

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Convenience Store

Electronics Store

Bank

M info@3si.com

Newark, NJ

Auburn, CA

Harrisburg, PA

Forrest City, AR

Mississauga, ON

Newark, NJ

Mechanicsville, VA

Madison, WI

Beaumont, TX

Katy, TX

Houston, TX

Raleigh, NC

Durham, NC

Greensboro, NC

Toronto, ON

San Antonio, TX

Seffner, FL

Chicago, IL

Redding, CA

2 101 Lindenwood Drive, Suite 200, Malvern, PA 19355

$500

$5,365

$9,156

$500

$19,000

$761

$8,500

$4,729

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$7,000

$754

Full Recovery

$30,000

$15,551

$500

$30,000

$1,857

Cash
Tracker

Pharma
Tracker

Pharma
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker



#SaferWorld Report

April 2019

Business Type

City/State

$ Recovered

Device Type

4/19

4/19

4/19

4/20

4/20

4/21

4/21

4/23

4/23

4/23

4/24

4/25

4/25

4/25

4/26

4/28

4/29

4/29

4/30

Electronics Store

Credit Union

Bank

Electronics Store

Convenience Store

Pharmacy

Convenience Store

Big Box Store

Electronics Store

Big Box Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

Bank

Big Box Store

Big Box Store

Electronics Store

Electronics Store

M info@3si.com

Kennesaw, GA

Phoenix, AZ

Seattle, WA

Waynesville, NC

Winnipeg, NC

Landover, MD

Houston, TX

Warrenton, MO

Indianapolis, IN

Beebe, AR

West Dundee, IL

Lebanon, IN

Wichita, KS

Saint Paul, MN

Reading, MA

Osceola, AR

Barnwell, SC

Toronto, ON

Brooklyn Park, MN

2 101 Lindenwood Drive, Suite 200, Malvern, PA 19355

$9,244

$1,720

$1,350

$35,000

$3,152

$10,000

Full Recovery

$30,000

$30,000

$4,837

$500

$34,180

$30,000

$8,100

$2,500

$500

$30,000

$30,000

$61,000

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Tobacco
Tracker

Pharma
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Cash
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker

Phone
Tracker



