April 2019



3SI

86 Criminals Apprehended - \$866,436 Recovered

Each month, 3SI shares highlights of crimes solved with the help of police and our Tracking Technology. Together with our customers, we are breaking the crime cycle and creating a #SaferWorld.

Top Stories

Amount Recovered / Arrests	Summary
\$45,257	Phone Tracker – Vaughn, ON – April 1
1 arrest	A suspect broke into a phone store after hours and stole smartphones and a Phone Tracker. The Tracker alerted Law Enforcement. Police were able to use the device's GPS data to locate and arrest the criminal and recover the stolen goods.
\$57,800 2 arrests	Phone Tracker – Jamestown, ND – April 4
2 4.10010	Two suspects robbed a big-box store of smartphones and a Phone Tracker. Police used data from the device to track the suspects through multiple jurisdictions. When the device became stationary in a neighboring town, police moved in and made the arrest. All the stolen merchandise was recovered.
\$2,500 2 arrests	Tobacco Tracker – Cypress, TX – April 7
2 4110513	Two suspects broke into a big-box retailer and stole cigarettes and a Tobacco Tracker. Police tracked the suspects to a nearby residence where both suspects were captured, and a full recovery was made.

April 2019



Amount Recovered / Arrests	Summary
\$115,000	Cash Tracker – Brownstown, PA – April 8
2 arrests	Two suspects robbed a bank of cash and a Cash Tracker and fled by car at an alarming rate. Police were immediately notified by the device and a chase ensued. The suspects, driving at speeds upwards of 115mph, crashed the car. Both individuals were transported to the hospital with non-life-threatening injuries from the crash. Police were on hand to take the suspects into custody. All the stolen cash was recovered.
\$30,000	Phone Tracker – Houston, TX – April 10
3 arrests	Three suspects broke into a popular electronics store and stole smartphones and a Phone Tracker. Police used GPS data to locate the suspects in a neighboring town. When the car stopped at a local convenience store, Law Enforcement moved in and made the arrest. All the stolen merchandise was recovered.
\$40,000	Phone Tracker – Cleveland, OH – April 23
2 arrests	Five suspects raided a local electronics store and stole smartphones and a Phone Tracker. The device alerted police, who were logged in and tracking. The group spread out, running in different directions. Police were able to capture two of the five involved. A full recovery was made. An investigation is pending for the remaining suspects.
\$22,900	Pharma Tracker – Irmo, SC – April 27
1 arrest	A lone suspect entered a chain drugstore and stole prescription drugs and a Pharma Tracker. The suspect fled, but police used tracking data to locate the thief in just 13 minutes. All the stolen drugs were recovered and kept off the streets.

Other April Successes

Date	Business Type	City/State	Arrests	\$ Recovered	Device Type
4/2	Bank	Philadelphia, PA	1	\$1,923	Cash Tracker
4/3	Convenience Store	Harrisburg, PA	2	\$500	Cash Tracker
4/5	Bank	Council Bluffs, IA	2	\$4,300	Cash Tracker

April 2019



Date	Business Type	City/State	Arrests	\$ Recovered	Device Type
4/5	Bank	Newark, NJ	0	\$500	Cash Tracker
4/6	Pharmacy	Auburn, CA	2	\$5,365	Pharma Tracker
4/8	Pharmacy	Harrisburg, PA	4	\$9,156	Pharma Tracker
4/8	Big Box Store	Forrest City, AR	1	\$500	Phone Tracker
4/9	Electronics Store	Mississauga, ON	2	\$19,000	Phone Tracker
4/10	Bank	Newark, NJ	1	\$761	Cash Tracker
4/12	Electronics Store	Mechanicsville, VA	1	\$8,500	Phone Tracker
4/12	Bank	Madison, WI	1	\$4,729	Cash Tracker
4/13	Electronics Store	Beaumont, TX	5	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/13	Electronics Store	Katy, TX	2	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/15	Electronics Store	Houston, TX	2	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/15	Electronics Store	Raleigh, NC	3	\$7,000	Phone Tracker
4/15	Bank	Durham, NC	0	\$754	Cash Tracker
4/16	Bank	Greensboro, NC	1	Full Recovery	Cash Tracker
4/17	Electronics Store	Toronto, ON	1	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/17	Electronics Store	San Antonio, TX	3	\$15,551	Phone Tracker
4/17	Convenience Store	Seffner, FL	2	\$500	Cash Tracker
4/18	Electronics Store	Chicago, IL	1	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/18	Bank	Redding, CA	1	\$1,857	Cash Tracker

April 2019



Date	Business Type	City/State	Arrests	\$ Recovered	Device Type
4/19	Electronics Store	Kennesaw, GA	0	\$9,244	Phone Tracker
4/19	Credit Union	Phoenix, AZ	1	\$1,720	Cash Tracker
4/19	Bank	Seattle, WA	1	\$1,350	Cash Tracker
4/20	Electronics Store	Waynesville, NC	4	\$35,000	Phone Tracker
4/20	Convenience Store	Winnipeg, NC	0	\$3,152	Tobacco Tracker
4/21	Pharmacy	Landover, MD	1	\$10,000	Pharma Tracker
4/21	Convenience Store	Houston, TX	2	Full Recovery	Cash Tracker
4/23	Big Box Store	Warrenton, MO	2	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/23	Electronics Store	Indianapolis, IN	1	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/23	Big Box Store	Beebe, AR	2	\$4,837	Phone Tracker
4/24	Electronics Store	West Dundee, IL	1	\$500	Phone Tracker
4/25	Electronics Store	Lebanon, IN	2	\$34,180	Phone Tracker
4/25	Electronics Store	Wichita, KS	2	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/25	Electronics Store	Saint Paul, MN	1	\$8,100	Cash Tracker
4/26	Bank	Reading, MA	1	\$2,500	Cash Tracker
4/28	Big Box Store	Osceola, AR	1	\$500	Phone Tracker
4/29	Big Box Store	Barnwell, SC	2	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/29	Electronics Store	Toronto, ON	5	\$30,000	Phone Tracker
4/30	Electronics Store	Brooklyn Park, MN	2	\$61,000	Phone Tracker